DATASHEET
1
Product Description
The Juniper Networks® SSG300 line of secure services gateways comprises high-
performance security platforms that help businesses stop internal and external attacks,
prevent unauthorized access, and achieve regulatory compliance. The Juniper Networks
SSG350M Secure Services Gateway provides 500 Mbps of stateful firewall performance
and 225 Mbps of IPsec VPN performance, while the Juniper Networks SSG320M Secure

authorized reseller.
 Printed on recycled paper
Ordering Information
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SSG-320M-SB SSG320M, ScreenOS, base memory (256 MB),
HW security, AC power supply
SSG-320M-SH SSG320M, ScreenOS, base memory (1 GB),
HW security, AC power supply
SSG-350M-SB SSG350M, ScreenOS, base memory (256 MB),
HW security, AC power supply
SSG-350M-SH SSG350M, ScreenOS, base memory (1 GB),
HW security, AC power supply
SSG-350M-SB-TAA SSG350M gateway, ScreenOS, base memory (256
MB), 5 PIM slots, HW Crypto, AC power supply, TAA,
19” rack mount
SSG-350M-SH-TAA SSG350M gateway, ScreenOS, base memory (1 GB),
5 PIM slots, HW Crypto, AC power supply, TAA, 19”
rack mount
SSG-350M-SB-DC-
N-TAA